
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01100 NAZIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 375 95 470

2 S03225 SAMRAGGI PAL General 377 93 470

3 S00855 ANKITA SAHA General 374 95 469

4 S02587 SANJANA GHOSH General 370 93 463

5 S02556 NIKHAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 367 94 461

6 S02465 SAMRIDDHI MUKHERJEE General 369 92 461

7 S00663 TRINA KUNDU OBC(B) 366 94 460

8 S01018 POULAMI DAS General 368 91 459

9 S03322 KHUSHBOO AGARWAL General 371 88 459

10 S02464 SRIPARNA ADAK General 366 91 457

11 S00055 DIDRIKSHA PAL General 365 90 455

12 S00862 SABITA SINGH General 361 92 453

13 S02782 SIMRAN BHATTACHERJEE General 365 88 453

14 S01784 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365 88 453

15 S01015 AMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 360 91 451

16 S00979 SRABANI BANDURY General 355 91 446

17 S01546 SHAMIMA KHATOON OBC(A) 354 92 446

18 S02522 HUMA TAUFIQUE General 353 92 445

19 S00887 DIYA SAHA General 359 86 445

20 S00372 TANUJA VIRMANI SC 360 85 445

21 S00417 NABAMITA CHAKRABORTY General 354 86 440

22 S00135 NAGHMA PARVEEN OBC(A) 349 91 440

23 S00661 AYASHA NAZZ General 349 90 439

24 S02694 GARGI DAS SC 353 83 436

25 S00361 BARNALI BANERJEE General 348 85 433

26 S00381 SUPARNA POREL SC 346 85 431

27 S01006 ANTARA ROY General 344 87 431

28 S01522 RIMPA DAS General 349 82 431

29 S01070 SABA FARHEEN General 340 90 430

30 S02224 SHREYA DAS General 345 85 430

31 S01831 RUPSA DAS General 348 80 428

32 S03260 NAZNIN ANSARI OBC(A) 348 80 428

33 S02655 PIYA KHAN SC 341 86 427

34 S00495 JUTHIKA CHATTERJEE General 339 87 426

35 S00490 TIYASHA ACHARJEE General 342 83 425

36 S01654 ARPITA BHAR OBC(B) 335 90 425

37 S01640 KOUSHANI SABUI SC 343 82 425

38 S00483 RIYA DAS SC 338 85 423

39 S02872 LAKSHMI SHEET General 346 77 423

40 S02910 MOUMITA DUTTA General 338 84 422
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41 S02220 NARMADA AHIR General 340 82 422

42 S01953 SUJATA MAJHI SC 335 86 421

43 S00520 KHUSHI THAKUR General 330 90 420

44 S02355 SAYANI SANTRA General 342 76 418

45 S02765 ANJUM NISHAT OBC(B) 335 80 415

46 S00256 HAMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 328 87 415

47 S01382 PAYOJA DAS General 331 84 415

48 S03327 MOU BAG General 333 81 414

49 S02713 ANJALI KUMARI General 331 82 413

50 S02243 KAIKASHA PARVEEN General 337 74 411

51 S01533 SABA PARWEEN OBC(A) 327 84 411

52 S02080 SABIYA PARWEEN OBC(A) 333 76 409

53 S00473 KAYNAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 334 75 409

54 S00998 KANKANA DAS SC 330 77 407

55 S02172 SHAGUFTA NAAZ OBC(A) 327 80 407

56 S01900 JAYEETA CHOWDHURY SC 324 83 407

57 S00977 ANINDITA GHOSH OBC(B) 326 80 406

58 S01320 ISRAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 323 80 403

59 S01867 RUPSA PAKIRA General 320 80 400

60 S01213 PRIYANKA CHOWDHARY SC 325 74 399

61 S03151 SUKANYA BHATTA General 317 82 399

62 S01404 AYANTIKA BAG SC 314 83 397

63 S01447 MUSKAN SHAW OBC(B) 325 68 393

64 S00153 SANIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 319 74 393

65 S01632 KOYAL TANTI General 311 80 391

66 S03044 PRIYANKA PRASAD General 319 72 391

67 S02770 GAYTRI SHAW OBC(B) 306 84 390

68 S02786 AVA SHARMA General 317 73 390

69 S01747 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315 74 389

70 S02994 BARNALI DEY General 312 74 386

71 S02974 NASIMA KHATOON General 305 81 386

72 S02564 SHAHEEN PARVEEN General 312 70 382

73 S02448 KASHAK NASIM General 315 63 378

74 S01342 DIGANGANA GHOSH General 300 78 378

75 S03333 ANANYA CHANDRA General 305 73 378

76 S02792 SHRUTI SINGH General 310 67 377

77 S00492 SUPARNA BHADRA General 304 71 375

78 S02133 SRIJA SANNYASI OBC(B) 304 70 374

79 S02204 SANUSHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 299 74 373

80 S02916 KOYEL DAS General 302 71 373

81 S00581 ANKITA BANERJEE General 297 75 372

82 S02874 NAUSIN KHANAM OBC(B) 305 66 371

83 S01530 MONAMI DAS General 293 77 370

84 S02018 PRITI MONDAL SC 298 72 370

85 S01128 SHRISTI SAHA General 314 53 367

86 S01659 SUMONA HAMBIR SC 294 72 366

87 S02208 SUDIPTA MANNA General 294 71 365



88 S00140 SAJEDA KHATUN General 293 72 365

89 S03388 BIPASHA DAS SC 291 74 365

90 S00704 POLI DHARA SC 292 72 364

91 S00849 SUSMITA PATRA SC 292 72 364

92 S01768 ARCHANA MONDAL General 289 75 364

93 S02162 FIRDOSH AFRIN General 308 55 363

94 S01733 ADITI KUMARI DAS OBC(B) 291 70 361

95 S02304 GUDDI MUNDA General 295 66 361

96 S01420 FATEMA MUSKAN OBC(A) 301 60 361

97 S02899 SUPARNA CHAKRABORTY General 288 73 361

98 S01171 ANJUSHRI MISRA General 295 65 360

99 S00852 AYONTIKA PANDIT General 289 71 360

100 S02867 AMISHA SAHA General 304 53 357

101 S02727 ANWESHA DEY General 287 70 357

102 S03266 MUSKAN SHARMA OBC(B) 294 63 357

103 S02989 SUFIA NASREEN OBC(A) 283 68 351

104 S03104 SOUMILI BARIK SC 268 83 351

105 S03065 NEHA KHATOON General 282 68 350

106 S02801 SHRIJA SIL OBC(B) 282 66 348

107 S00076 SOHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 280 64 344

108 S00786 ANNU KUMARI SC 276 67 343

109 S01061 PUJA SHARMA General 272 71 343

110 S01332 PUNAM KUMARI General 278 65 343

111 S01647 HENA DAS SC 278 65 343

112 S01050 NAFISA KHATUN OBC(A) 271 70 341

113 S01850 SAPANA KUMARI OBC(B) 278 61 339

114 S02939 YEASMIN SULTANA General 274 65 339

115 S00777 SREERUPA BASU General 265 73 338

116 S02292 ATTMOJA CHOWDHURY General 275 61 336

117 S02602 JHUNU NAYEK General 276 60 336

118 S01077 NEHA KHATOON General 282 53 335

119 S00809 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 65 334

120 S02487 POOJA SHAW General 262 70 332

121 S03205 TANISA PARVEEN OBC(A) 269 63 332

122 S01289 SALONI KAHAR OBC(B) 271 60 331

123 S00690 SULEKHA CHANDA General 265 63 328

124 S00735 PAMPA MONDAL SC 266 60 326

125 S01037 FATMA KHATOON General 271 54 325

126 S03132 ANANYA SAHA General 266 57 323

127 S03040 TAMANNA PARWEEN General 273 46 319

128 S03264 SAMIRAN NAYAK OBC(B) 257 60 317

129 S03316 NISHA DAS General 249 67 316

130 S02985 SAHANA PARWEEN OBC(A) 255 60 315

131 S01892 SNEHA DAS General 255 60 315

132 S02442 ANJALI SHAW General 254 60 314

133 S02829 SHARMITA HAZRA SC 258 56 314

134 S02460 ANUSHREE GIRI General 252 61 313



135 S03276 RANI RAJAK General 253 60 313

136 S02479 PAYAL MISHRA General 245 67 312

137 S00859 DARPANA SANTRA General 248 64 312

138 S00509 NANDANI KUMARI JHA General 245 66 311

139 S03246 KOMAL KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 248 63 311

140 S00327 SULAGNA CHAKRABORTY General 248 61 309

141 S03082 JAYASREE SANTRA General 238 70 308

142 S00235 KAJAL KUMARI General 249 58 307

143 S01648 DEBDUTI GHOSH General 248 56 304

144 S00973 AMRITAN PODDAR General 247 54 301

145 S00224 PIU BAIRAGYA General 244 56 300

146 S01886 SAYANTI SARKAR General 239 60 299

147 S00195 SK NASRIN General 235 63 298

148 S01663 NISHA KUMARI YADAV OBC(B) 236 60 296

149 S02516 DIPALI RAJBHAR SC 240 56 296

150 S00440 SUPRITI BANERJEE General 236 58 294

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00372 TANUJA VIRMANI SC 360 85 445

2 S02694 GARGI DAS SC 353 83 436

3 S00381 SUPARNA POREL SC 346 85 431

4 S02655 PIYA KHAN SC 341 86 427

5 S01640 KOUSHANI SABUI SC 343 82 425

6 S00483 RIYA DAS SC 338 85 423

7 S01953 SUJATA MAJHI SC 335 86 421

8 S01900 JAYEETA CHOWDHURY SC 324 83 407

9 S00998 KANKANA DAS SC 330 77 407

10 S01213 PRIYANKA CHOWDHARY SC 325 74 399

11 S01404 AYANTIKA BAG SC 314 83 397

12 S02018 PRITI MONDAL SC 298 72 370

13 S01659 SUMONA HAMBIR SC 294 72 366

14 S03388 BIPASHA DAS SC 291 74 365

15 S00849 SUSMITA PATRA SC 292 72 364

16 S00704 POLI DHARA SC 292 72 364

17 S03104 SOUMILI BARIK SC 268 83 351

18 S00786 ANNU KUMARI SC 276 67 343

19 S01647 HENA DAS SC 278 65 343

20 S00735 PAMPA MONDAL SC 266 60 326

21 S02829 SHARMITA HAZRA SC 258 56 314

22 S02516 DIPALI RAJBHAR SC 240 56 296

23 S02213 BARSA ADAK SC 229 60 289

24 S02451 PRIYANKA DAS SC 235 50 285

25 S00182 ARADHANA MAJHI SC 231 50 281

26 S02931 JYOTI MALIK SC 191 52 243

27 S01159 GAYATRI DAS SC 190 44 234
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28 S01195 PRIYANKA POLLEY SC 186 45 231

29 S00544 KAJAL KUMARI SC 174 42 216

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01100 NAZIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 375 95 470

2 S02556 NIKHAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 367 94 461

3 S01015 AMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 360 91 451

4 S01546 SHAMIMA KHATOON OBC(A) 354 92 446

5 S00135 NAGHMA PARVEEN OBC(A) 349 91 440

6 S03260 NAZNIN ANSARI OBC(A) 348 80 428

7 S00256 HAMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 328 87 415

8 S01533 SABA PARWEEN OBC(A) 327 84 411

9 S00473 KAYNAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 334 75 409

10 S02080 SABIYA PARWEEN OBC(A) 333 76 409

11 S02172 SHAGUFTA NAAZ OBC(A) 327 80 407

12 S01320 ISRAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 323 80 403

13 S00153 SANIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 319 74 393

14 S01420 FATEMA MUSKAN OBC(A) 301 60 361

15 S02989 SUFIA NASREEN OBC(A) 283 68 351

16 S00076 SOHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 280 64 344

17 S01050 NAFISA KHATUN OBC(A) 271 70 341

18 S00809 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 65 334

19 S03205 TANISA PARVEEN OBC(A) 269 63 332

20 S02985 SAHANA PARWEEN OBC(A) 255 60 315

21 S03261 SANA NAZIR OBC(A) 229 64 293

22 S02387 SHAGUFTA NAAZ OBC(A) 233 57 290

23 S00485 ROKKAIYA PARVEEN OBC(A) 210 48 258

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00663 TRINA KUNDU OBC(B) 366 94 460

2 S01784 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365 88 453

3 S01654 ARPITA BHAR OBC(B) 335 90 425

4 S02765 ANJUM NISHAT OBC(B) 335 80 415

5 S00977 ANINDITA GHOSH OBC(B) 326 80 406

6 S01447 MUSKAN SHAW OBC(B) 325 68 393

7 S02770 GAYTRI SHAW OBC(B) 306 84 390

8 S01747 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315 74 389

9 S02133 SRIJA SANNYASI OBC(B) 304 70 374

10 S02204 SANUSHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 299 74 373

11 S02874 NAUSIN KHANAM OBC(B) 305 66 371

12 S01733 ADITI KUMARI DAS OBC(B) 291 70 361

13 S03266 MUSKAN SHARMA OBC(B) 294 63 357
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14 S02801 SHRIJA SIL OBC(B) 282 66 348

15 S01850 SAPANA KUMARI OBC(B) 278 61 339

16 S01289 SALONI KAHAR OBC(B) 271 60 331

17 S03264 SAMIRAN NAYAK OBC(B) 257 60 317

18 S03246 KOMAL KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 248 63 311

19 S01663 NISHA KUMARI YADAV OBC(B) 236 60 296

20 S01823 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 52 290

21 S03244 PUJA YADAV OBC(B) 192 55 247


